
BIRLA HIGH SCHOOL 
ANNUAL   EXAMINATION   -   2023 - 2024  

For Classes 6 – 9 

Reporting Time to School: 7.30a.m 

Exam Timings : Classes 6 – 8  :-           Reading Time: 8:00a.m -8:15a.m 

Writing Time: 8:15a.m -  9:45a.m 

Mathematics - classes 7 & 8 - 8.15 a.m. - 10.45 a.m 

Exam Timings : Classes 9& 11  :-       Reading time : 8:00a.m -8:15a.m 

Writing Time: 8:15a.m - 11.15 a.m 
Dates & Classes  6 7 8 9 

5th February Monday I.T Mathematics 2nd Language 

Literature 

 

6th February Tuesday English 

Language 

Biology 3rd Language  

7th February Wednesday LSE & GK LSE & GK LSE & GK  

8th February Thursday Geography History English Language 

 

NSQF 

Practical 

9th February Friday Chemistry 3rd Language Physics Science 

12th February Monday English 

Literature 

I.T History Mathematics 

13th February Tuesday 2nd Language 

 Language 

Physics Chemistry English 

16th February Friday 2nd Language 

Literature 

2nd Language 

Literature 

English Literature 

 

Bengali/Hindi 

20th February Tuesday Mathematics Geography Biology Social Studies 

23rd February Friday Biology 2nd Language 

 Language 

 I.T NSQF Theory 

27th February Tuesday History English Literature Mathematics  

28th February Wednesday 3rd Language Chemistry Geography 

 

 

29th February Thursday Physics English Language 2nd Language 

 Language 

 

1st March Friday ACMD /I.T / P.E    



5th March Tuesday  ACMD/ I.T / P.E   

6th March Wednesday   ACMD / I.T / P.E  

 
** SUBJECT TO CHANGE ACCORDING TO CBSE EXAMINATION. 
 

—--------------------- 

PRINCIPAL 


